
*Mobile Prices are set for Beverly Hills, Santa Monica, West LA and Westwood. An additional travel fee
of $30 for every 6-mile radius will be applied in addition to the mobile fee. For services outside

operating hours (6-9 AM & 8-11 PM), an additional $100 will be charged.

Eyelash Extensions Menu

New Set

Repair 60/60

Retouch 30/30

$ 250

$ 150

$ 125

EVERYDAY STYLES
Natural • Cat Eye • Doll Eye • Male Lashes

New Set

Repair 60/60

Retouch 30/30

$ 300

$ 175

$ 150

SIGNATURE STYLES
Cat Eye Wispy • Doll Eye Wispy • Lifestyle • LA Exclusive • Icon

Home Service Kit includes a lash table, NEW Lounge blanket, technician tables & lights. $ 50

MOBILE FEES

Hypoallergenic Glue

Eyelash Shampoo Treatment

Removal of Lashes

$ 20

$ 15

$ 35

Faster drying time & recommended for sensitive skin or allergic reactions on our regular glue.

Your lashes should always be clean, oil & gunk-free for better looking & long-lasting extensions.

Applicable for non-NEW Lounge lashes.

LASH ESSENTIALS

LASH ENHANCEMENTS

Lower Lashes + $ 75



Nail Treatment and Hand Mask $ 10

ADD-ONS

$ 65

$ 40

$ 150

$ 200

$ 45

$ 50

$ 55

$ 60

$ 65

NAIL ART

Hologram

Matte

Classic Aurora

Prestige Aurora

French Tip: Side & Smile

French Tip: Heart

Ombre

Marble

Chrome

$ 120

$ 125

$ 130

$ 135

NAIL EXTENSIONS (GEL X)

Short

Medium

Long

Extra Long

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Removal (regular nail polish remover)

Removal (drill machine)

Repair or Refill (per nail)

$ 20

$ 35

$ 5 +

Manicure

Pedicure

Set (Manicure & Pedicure)

$ 25

$ 30

$ 50

$ 35

$ 40

$ 70

REGULAR POLISH GEL POLISHNAIL CARE

Nail Care Menu


