

#### **EVERYDAY STYLES** Natural • Cat Eye • Doll Eye • Male Lashes

New Set	\$ 250
Repair 60/60	\$ 150
Retouch 30/30	\$ 125

# SIGNATURE STYLES

Cat Eye Wispy • Doll Eye Wispy • Lifestyle • LA Exclusive • Icon

New Set	\$ 300
Repair 60/60	\$ 175
Retouch 30/30	\$ 150

### LASH ENHANCEMENTS

+ \$75

## LASH ESSENTIALS

Hypoallergenic Glue	\$ 20
Faster drying time & recommended for sensitive skin or allergic reactions on our	regular glue.
Eyelash Shampoo Treatment	\$ 15
Your lashes should always be clean, oil & gunk-free for better looking & long-last	ing extensions.
Removal of Lashes Applicable for non-NEW Lounge lashes.	\$ 35

### **MOBILE FEES**

Home Service Kit includes a lash table, NEW Lounge blanket, technician tables & lights.

\$ 50

\*Mobile Prices are set for Beverly Hills, Santa Monica, West LA and Westwood. An additional travel fee of \$30 for every 6-mile radius will be applied in addition to the mobile fee. For services outside operating hours (6-9 AM & 8-11 PM), an additional \$100 will be charged.



NAIL CARE	REGULAR POLISH	GEL POLISH
Manicure	\$ 35	\$ 25
Pedicure	\$ 40	\$ 30
Set (Manicure & Pedic	ure) \$ 70	\$ 50

ADD-ONS

Nail Treatment and Hand Mask

\$10

NAIL ART			
French Tip: Side & Smile	\$ 45	Hologram	\$ 65
French Tip: Heart	\$ 50	Matte	\$ 40
Ombre	\$ 55	Classic Aurora	\$ 150
Marble	\$ 60	Prestige Aurora	\$ 200
Chrome	\$ 65		

NAIL EXTENSIONS (G	iEL X)
Short	\$ 120
Medium	\$ 125
Long	\$ 130
Extra Long	\$ 135

ADDITIONAL SERVICES	
Removal (regular nail polish remover)	\$ 20
Removal (drill machine)	\$ 35
Repair or Refill (per nail)	\$5+